DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF February -2021

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL. | DATE DAY PRESENTATI | TOPIC PG STUDENT MODERATOR

NO ON

1 02/02/2021 | Tuesday Subject Nail Basic Dr. Vedika Dr. Pallavi
seminar Barman

) 04/02/2021 | Thursday Clinical Leprosy Dr.Amulya Dr. Badrinath
seminar

3 06/21/2021 | Saturday | Journal club | Dermat Dr. Vedika Dr. Mallikarjun

4 09/02/2021 | Tuesday Subject Hair Basic Dr.Tinu sara Dr. Pallavi
seminar Abraham

5 11/02/2021 | Thursday | Clinical Spotters Dr.Gnanaprabha | Dr. Badrinath
seminar

6 13/02/2021 | Saturday | Journalclub | STD Dr. Pooja Dr. Pallavi

Shrivasthava

7 16/02/2021 | Tuesday Subject Sweat and Dr. Mallikarjuna | Dr. Mallikarjun

seminar Sebaceous
GInds- Basics

8 18/02/2021 | Thursday | Clinical Spotter Dr.Amulya Dr. Nagaraj
seminar

9 20/02/2021 | Saturday | Journalclub | Leprosy Dr.Mallikarjun Dr. Pallavi

10 | 23/02/2021 | Tuesday Subject Pregnancy Dr. Pooja Dr. Mallikarjun
seminar dermatosis Shrivasthava

11 | 25/02/2021 | Thursday | Clinical Leprosy Dr.Gnanaprabha | Dr. Badrinath
seminar

12 | 27/02/2021 | Saturday | Journalclub | Dermat Dr. Tinu Sara Dr. Nagaraj

Abraham
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